10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Admin

Admin

Teacher

Teacher

Admin

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$84,920

$69,718

$66,535

$65,825

$63,852

$50,234

$49,296

$47,903

$47,888

$47,089

$45,283

$44,492

$43,550

$40,977

$40,650

$38,809

$38,224

$37.829



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Admin

Secretary

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Teacher

Security

Instructional Aide

Secretary

Campus Supervisor

Secretary

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Maintenance

Secretary

Teacher

IT

Teacher

Teacher

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$37,769

$33,777

$31.674

$29,962

$29,430

$28,140

$26,544

$25,357

$24,771

$24,472

$23,759

$23,722

$22,937

$22,378

$18,146

$14,173

$14,088

$13,200



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Security

Campus Supervisor

Teacher

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$13,200

$12,650

$12,375

$11,250

$10,350

$5,996

$5,810

$5,748

$5,683

$5,683

$5,501

$5,501

$5,501

$4,343

$3,988

$2,099

$1,793

$1,125



55. Admin Wilder's Preparatory Academy  Operations $723
Charter



