	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Admin		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$84,920
2.	Admin		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$69,718
3.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$66,535
4.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$65,825
5.	Admin		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$63,852
6.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$50,234
7.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$49,296
8.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$47,903
9.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$47,888
10.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$47,089
11.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$45,283
12.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$44,492
13.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$43,550
14.	Office Manager		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$40,977
15.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$40,650
16.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$38,809
17.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$38,224
18.	Maintenance		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$37,829

19.	Admin	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$37,769
20.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$33,777
21.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$31,674
22.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$29,962
23.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$29,430
24.	Security	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$28,140
25.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$26,544
26.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$25,357
27.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$24,771
28.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$24,472
29.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$23,759
30.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$23,722
31.	Maintenance	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$22,937
32.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$22,378
33.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$18,146
34.	IT	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$14,173
35.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$14,088
36.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$13,200

37.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$13,200
38.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,650
39.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,375
40.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$11,250
41.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$10,350
42.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,996
43.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,810
44.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,748
45.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,683
46.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,683
47.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,501
48.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,501
49.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,501
50.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$4,343
51.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$3,988
52.	Security	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$2,099
53.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$1,793
54.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$1,125

5	5	Admin	Wilder's Preparatory Academy	Operations	\$723
			Charter		